
UW-Oshkosh (9-2-2) -vs- UW-Whitewater (12-3)
10/19/2002 at Whitewater, Wis. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 39:21 (YELLOW), #4 Mark Foster (UWO)   39:21 (RED), #18 Terry Doyle (UWW)   22:44 (YELLOW), #2 Brad Haga
(UWO)   22:16 (RED), #27 Bob Moelter (UWW)   22:16 (RED), #24 M. Van Zoolingen (UWW)   93:37 (YELLOW), #20 Darren Gallagher
(UWO)   22:44 (YELLOW), #27 Bob Moelter (UWW)   

Date: 10/19/2002
Attendance: 245
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 OT1 OT2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 1 0 0 1 2
UW-Whitewater 1 0 0 0 1

UW-Oshkosh 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 Brad Haga 0 0 0 0 0
3 Pat Cannon 1 0 0 0 0
4 Mark Foster 2 0 0 0 0
8 Sam Henke 0 0 0 0 0
9 Derek Kasten 5 0 2 0 0
13 Michael LoDuca 0 0 0 0 0
15 Mamadee Konneh 1 0 0 0 0
16 Shane Lohr 2 0 0 1 0
20 Darren Gallagher 2 0 0 0 0
21 Ben Olson 0 0 0 0 0

GK 22 Ryan Dineen 0 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

5 Ryan Stone 0 0 0 0 0
7 Damon Parr 4 0 0 0 0
10 Nick Shebasta 0 0 0 0 0
18 Andy Drew 1 0 0 0 0
26 Dan Schmeeckle 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 0 2 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 Ryan Dineen 109:50 1 5

Totals 1 5

UW-Whitewater 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Dave Madsen 0 0 0 0 0
2 Aaron Rowley 2 0 0 1 0
3 Noah Steiner 0 0 0 0 0
6 Marc McRoberts 1 0 0 0 0
10 Nathan Groves 3 0 0 0 0
16 Nick Wood 0 0 0 0 0
17 Rick Lapinski 0 0 0 0 0
18 Terry Doyle 0 0 0 0 0
19 Tim Hood 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jon Poppen 0 0 0 0 0
27 Bob Moelter 2 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
4 Tim Cotter 1 0 0 0 0
5 Alex Meyer 0 0 0 0 0
8 Brian Kosmowski 0 0 0 0 0
9 Nathan Schroeder 0 0 0 0 0
11 Bobby Arsiniega 1 0 1 0 0
15 Carl Refsell 0 0 0 0 0
24 M. Van Zoolingen 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 0 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Dave Madsen 109:50 2 13

Totals 2 13

Shots By Period 1 2 OT1 OT2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 8 6 2 2 18
UW-Whitewater 5 4 1 0 10

Saves By Period
UW-Oshkosh 2 2 1 0 -1
UW-Whitewater 5 5 2 1 -2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT1 OT2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 2 2 1 0 5
UW-Whitewater 2 2 2 0 6

Fouls By Period
UW-Oshkosh 10 10 7 7 34
UW-Whitewater 5 5 5 5 20

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
1:17 UWO Derek Kasten
32:28 UWW Bobby Arsiniega Aaron Rowley
109:5
0 UWO Derek Kasten Shane Lohr



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


